Accrual Basis

RuffRyders Properties, LLC

Profit & Loss
January through December 2014

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Rental Income

Total Income

Expense
Bank Service Charges
Cleaning
Depreciation Expense
Gardening
Guaranteed Payment - Thad
Insurance Expense
Interest Expense
Legal & Professional
Pest Control
Plumbing
Professional Fees
Repairs and Maintenance
Small Tools and Equipment
Taxes - City Income
Taxes - Property
Utilities

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
Bank Income

Total Other Income

Other Expense
Ask My Accountant

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 14

46,247.00

46,247.00

41.00
280.00
8,842.00
1,045.00
873.00
3,967.00
12,483.72
669.26
1,800.00
1,013.20
5,600.00
11,753.01
378.36
174.00
3,200.87
7,807.85

59,928.27

-13,681.27

25.50

25.50

0.00

0.00

25.50

-13,655.77
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