RuffRyders Properties, LLC Profit & Loss

January through December 2014

	Jan - Dec 14
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Rental Income	46,247.00
Total Income	46,247.00
Expense	
Bank Service Charges	41.00
Cleaning	280.00
Depreciation Expense	8,842.00
Gardening	1,045.00
Guaranteed Payment - Thad	873.00
Insurance Expense	3,967.00
Interest Expense	12,483.72
Legal & Professional	669.26
Pest Control	1,800.00
Plumbing	1,013.20
Professional Fees	5,600.00
Repairs and Maintenance	11,753.01
Small Tools and Equipment	378.36
Taxes - City Income	174.00
Taxes - Property	3,200.87
Utilities	7,807.85
Total Expense	59,928.27
Net Ordinary Income	-13,681.27
Other Income/Expense	
Other Income	
Bank Income	25.50
Total Other Income	25.50
Other Expense	
Ask My Accountant	0.00
Total Other Expense	0.00
Net Other Income	25.50
et Income	-13,655.77